‘ CoreParts

MPN: KIT252

2.5" SATA/SAS HotSwap Tray

DL360 G8 etc hdd:2.5"

® High Quality

e Tested and certified

® Matching Performance

® Reliable with 12 month Warranty

Caractéristiques

Features Couleur du produit

Nombre d'unités de stockage pris
en charge

Produits compatibles

Tailles de disque de stockage pris
en charge

Type
Package dimensions Depth Verified
(verified) Gross Weight Verified
Height Verified

Width Verified

Product dimensions Depth (product,cm)
Height (product,cm)
Net Weight (Product, kg)
Product Width

Vendor information Brand Name

Warranty

Noir

1

Compag/HP ProLiant\nBL460C G8, DL160 G8, DL360E G8, DL360p
G8DL380E G8, DL380p G8, DL385P G8, ML350E G8ML350P G8,
ML350pTO8, MLTIO G10,

25"

Bezel panel

8,8cm
0,058 kg
26cm

13,2cm

19 cm
8cm
0,05 kg
12,2cm

CoreParts

TANnNnée (s)

Veuillez noter que les caractéristiques sont sujettes a changement sans préavis. 2023-09-1919:39



